Contents

Acknowledgements
General Editor’s Preface
Preface

Introduction: Places, Tribes, Dialects

The ‘English’ Patrick White:
The 1930s context

Happy Valley
The Living and the Dead

Pastoral and Apocalypse
The Post-War Context
The Aunt's Story
The Tree of Man
Voss

The Artist and Suburbia
Riders in the Chariot
The Solid Mandala
The Vivisector

Mirrors and Interiors
The Eye of the Storm
A Fringe of Leaves

Flaws in the Word
The Twyborn Affair
Memoirs of Many in One

xii

12
12
19
25

35
35
39
51
59

73
75
89
100

119
123
132

140
142
152



viil Contents
Conclusion: Patrick White and the Modern Novel

Notes
Select Bibliography
Index

163

170
179
182



