Contents

Ac	knowledgements	ix
Ge	rneral Editor's Preface	x
Pre	eface	xii
Introduction: Places, Tribes, Dialects		1
1	The 'English' Patrick White:	12
	The 1930s context	12
	Happy Valley	19
	The Living and the Dead	25
2	Pastoral and Apocalypse	35
	The Post-War Context	35
	The Aunt's Story	39
	The Tree of Man	51
	Voss	59
3	The Artist and Suburbia	73
General Editor's Preface Preface Introduction: Places, Tribes, Dialects 1 The 'English' Patrick White: The 1930s context Happy Valley The Living and the Dead 2 Pastoral and Apocalypse The Post-War Context The Aunt's Story The Tree of Man Voss 3 The Artist and Suburbia Riders in the Chariot The Solid Mandala The Vivisector 4 Mirrors and Interiors The Eye of the Storm A Fringe of Leaves	75	
	The Solid Mandala	89
	The Vivisector	100
4	Mirrors and Interiors	119
		123
	• •	132
5	Flaws in the Word	140
	The Twyborn Affair	142
	,	152

Conclusion: Patrick White and the Modern Novel	163
Notes	170

179

182

Contents

viii

Index

Select Bibliography